
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Schindler - (413560) - Potters Bar SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.50 499 F 29/11/15 City of St Albans Invitational Meet St Albans Co St Albans 4

57.05 485 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

57.19 481 H 27/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

57.37 477 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

57.39 476 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

57.63 471 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

57.64 470 H 15/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

57.76 467 F 25/01/15 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

57.82 466 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

57.83 466 F 19/01/14 City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1 St Albans Co St Albans 4

58.39 452 F 17/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

58.40 452 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

58.73 445 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Co St Albans 3

58.80 443 F 06/07/14 City of St Albans Open Meet St Albans Co St Albans 3

58.90 441 F 30/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

59.09 436 F 24/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

59.25 433 F 30/11/13 Hertsmere Flyers Club Championships Hertsmere Co St Albans 4

59.45 429  10/11/13 Barnet Copthall 100 Meet Hendon Co St Albans 3

1:00.61 404 F 19/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

1:01.84 381  11/11/12 Barnett Coptall SC 100 Meet London Co St Albans 3

1:03.22 356 F 01/07/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Co St Albans 3

1:05.44 321 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

1:05.84 315 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:07.54 292  13/11/11 Barnet Copthall 100's Meet Barnet Co St Albans 3

1:09.23 271  08/05/11 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Co St Albans 3

1:12.16 239  30/01/11 Broomfield Park Last Opportunity Closed Me High Barnett Co St Albans 4

1:15.93 205  15/11/09 Barnet Copthall 100s Meet Barnet Co St Albans 3
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1:15.93 205  15/11/09 Barnet Copthall 100s Meet Barnet Co St Albans 3

1:33.08 111  09/11/08 Barnet Copthall 100 Meet Barnet Co St Albans 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.37 477 F 24/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

56.50 499 F 29/11/15 City of St Albans Invitational Meet St Albans Co St Albans 4

57.05 485 H 08/11/15 ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015 Luton  2

57.19 481 H 27/09/15 Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon  2

57.82 466 F 22/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

57.76 467 F 25/01/15 City of St Albans Club Championships St Albans Co St Albans 4

58.39 452 F 17/01/15 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

57.63 471 H 07/12/14 ASA East Region Winter Championships Luton  2

57.39 476 F 22/11/14 Hatfield Winter Gala Hatfield Co St Albans 3

57.64 470 H 15/11/14 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  2

58.80 443 F 06/07/14 City of St Albans Open Meet St Albans Co St Albans 3

58.40 452 F 16/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

57.83 466 F 19/01/14 City of St Albans Club Championships Round 1 St Albans Co St Albans 4

59.25 433 F 30/11/13 Hertsmere Flyers Club Championships Hertsmere Co St Albans 4

59.45 429  10/11/13 Barnet Copthall 100 Meet Hendon Co St Albans 3

58.90 441 F 30/06/13 Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

58.73 445 H 27/04/13 Team Luton Spring Open Meet 2013 Luton Co St Albans 3

59.09 436 F 24/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:00.61 404 F 19/01/13 Watford County Qualifier Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

1:01.84 381  11/11/12 Barnett Coptall SC 100 Meet London Co St Albans 3

1:03.22 356 F 01/07/12 WSC Alternative Nationals Watford Co St Albans 3

1:05.44 321 H 22/04/12 Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet Watford Co St Albans 3

1:05.84 315 F 25/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Co St Albans 2

1:07.54 292  13/11/11 Barnet Copthall 100's Meet Barnet Co St Albans 3

1:09.23 271  08/05/11 London Borough of Enfield Open Meet Enfield Co St Albans 3

1:12.16 239  30/01/11 Broomfield Park Last Opportunity Closed Me High Barnett Co St Albans 4

1:15.93 205  15/11/09 Barnet Copthall 100s Meet Barnet Co St Albans 3

1:33.08 111  09/11/08 Barnet Copthall 100 Meet Barnet Co St Albans 3
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